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Financial Aid Office 
Financial Aid Directory  

 
 

Ana G. Méndez University Financial Aid Directory 
Metro Orlando Campus 
5601 S. Semoran Blvd.  

Suite 55 
Orlando, FL 32822 

1-844-782-4666 
Finaid-moc@uagm.edu 

South Florida Campus 
15201 NW 79th Ct.  

Miami Lakes, FL 33016 
1-800-774-3030 

Finaid-sfc@uagm.edu  

Tampa Bay Campus 
5225 Memorial Hwy.  

Tampa, FL 33634 
1-800-919-1099 

Finaid-tbc@uagm.edu  

Main Campus 
Online 

1-833-1919 
787-288-1118 

Agmu_finaid@agmu.edu  

Name Role Email Location 
Elizabeth Dobre Default Prevention ematos@agmu.edu  Main 
Maria Heredia Financial Aid Officer mtheredia@agmu.edu South Florida 
Carolyn Concepcion Financial Aid Officer caconcepcion@agmu.edu Metro Orlando 
Jacqueline Borrero Financial Aid Officer jpagan@agmu.edu Tampa Bay 
Katia Godineaux Director of Financial Aid 

Online 
kgodineaux@agmu.edu Main Online 

Victor Hernandez Financial Aid Associate 
Director Online 

vhernandezs@agmu.edu Main Online 

Albivette Roldan Financial Aid Officer alroldan@agmu.edu Main Online 
Brian Ayala Financial Aid Officer briayala@agmu.edu Main Online 
Ivelisa Cruz Financial Aid Officer ivelcruz@agmu.edu Main Online 
Johanis R. Rivera Financial Aid Officer johrivera@agmu.edu Main Online 
Johanna Rodriguez Financial Aid Officer jmrodriguez@uagm.edu Main Online 
Maricelle Marcano Financial Aid Officer marmarcano@agmu.edu Main Online 
Nitza M. Delgado Financial Aid Officer nmdelgado@agmu.edu Main Online 
Robert Mejias Financial Aid Officer romejias@agmu.edu Main Online 
Yarimar Merced Financial Aid Officer yamerced@agmu.edu Main Online 
Johanyeline Rios Financial Aid Officer johrios@agmu.edu  Main Online 
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